
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
Par 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4

Men's Hdcp 15 13 3 7 17 5 1 9 11 18 14 10 8 4 6 2 12 16
Ladies Hdcp 15 13 3 7 17 5 1 9 11 18 14 10 8 4 6 2 12 16

1st FLIGHT Amount

Nunez, Eddie 5 5 +3 +4 4 +5 +5 +4 5 40 5 5 3 +5 +3 +4 +6 5 6 42 82 9 73
Barnes, Steve +4 +5 +3 +5 7 +4 +4 +3 +4 39 5 +5 +3 +6 +2 +4 +4 +5 +4 38 77 16 61

Team Total 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 3  27 10 9 5 9 3 6 8 9 9  68
Chandler, Mitch 3 4 4 4 5 4 +4 2 4 34 4 4 4 4 3 4 +4 6 4 37 71 2 69
Ray, John 5 5 +3 +4 6 +4 +4 3 5 39 5 4 4 4 +3 +5 +5 5 4 39 78 7 71

1 Best Ball-Net 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 2 4  29 9 8 8 8 5 8 7 11 8  72
Winkelmann, Chad 4 4 +4 +4 5 +4 +4 4 4 37 6 4 4 +5 +4 +4 +4 6 5 42 79 8 71
Preece, Scott +3 +6 +5 +5 7 +6 +7 +3 +4 46 5 +6 +5 +4 +3 +5 +6 +5 +5 44 90 16 74

1 Best Ball-Net 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 3  28 11 9 8 7 5 7 8 10 9  74
Ahmed, Jubayer 5 6 +4 +4 5 +6 +5 +5 +6 46 5 5 +4 +4 +5 +6 +7 +6 4 46 92 12 80
Shofner, Walt +4 +5 +4 +4 5 +5 +4 +4 +5 40 4 +5 +3 +4 +3 +4 +6 +5 5 39 79 15 64

1 Best Ball-Net 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4  32 9 9 5 6 6 8 11 9 9  72
Mischnick, Kevin 4 5 +3 4 5 +6 +6 4 5 42 5 5 3 4 +3 +4 +4 5 5 38 80 6 74
Reid, Chris 5 4 +4 4 5 +4 +6 3 5 40 5 5 4 5 +3 +3 +4 5 4 38 78 6 72

1 Best Ball-Net 4 4 2 4 5 3 5 3 5  35 10 10 7 9 4 5 6 10 9  70
Butler, Kevin 5 4 +3 4 4 5 +5 3 5 38 4 5 3 4 +3 4 +4 5 4 36 74 4 70
Nicholson, Jordan 5 5 +5 3 4 +5 +4 2 5 38 4 6 3 4 +4 +9 +4 5 4 43 81 6 75

1 Best Ball-Net 5 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 5  32 8 11 6 8 5 12 6 10 8  74
Stubblefield, Matt 4 5 +3 5 6 4 +5 2 4 38 5 5 3 4 +4 4 +4 4 5 38 76 4 72
Lynch, Scott 4 4 +4 +4 5 +5 +6 4 3 39 6 5 4 4 +3 +5 +5 5 5 42 81 7 74

1 Best Ball-Net 4 4 2 3 5 4 4 2 3  31 11 10 7 8 5 8 7 9 10  75
Bobo, Braxton 4 5 +5 +4 5 +5 +4 4 4 40 5 7 3 4 +3 +4 +5 5 5 41 81 7 74
Garcia, Carlos +4 +6 +5 +4 +7 +6 ++5 +4 +6 47 +4 +7 +3 +5 +3 +4 +5 +7 +5 43 90 19 71

1 Best Ball-Net 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4  34 8 13 5 8 4 6 8 11 9  72
Morales, Juan 5 4 +4 +4 5 +5 +4 4 4 39 5 6 5 +4 +3 +5 +4 6 4 42 86 9 77
Guzaldo, Anthony 5 +6 +5 +5 5 +6 +5 +3 +4 44 4 5 3 +5 +3 +5 +5 7 4 41 84 9 75

1 Best Ball-Net 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 3  32 9 11 8 7 4 8 7 13 8  75
Bala, Bill 4 6 +5 +5 5 +4 +7 +4 4 44 5 6 5 +4 +3 +5 +4 6 4 42 86 9 77
Duncan, Jason 5 6 +5 +6 5 +5 +4 +3 4 43 4 5 3 +5 +3 +5 +5 7 4 41 84 9 75

1 Best Ball-Net 4 6 4 4 5 3 3 2 4  35 9 11 8 7 4 8 7 13 8  75
Thompson, Jamie 5 4 +4 3 7 5 +5 4 4 41 5 6 3 4 3 4 +5 7 4 41 82 3 79
Allara, Lucas 4 4 +4 +4 5 +4 +7 +4 4 40 4 6 +4 +4 +5 +7 +4 6 4 44 84 10 74

1 Best Ball-Net 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4  33 9 12 6 7 7 10 7 13 8  79
Burton, Mark 5 6 +3 +4 7 +6 +6 +4 +3 44 5 6 +3 +6 +3 +6 +9 6 5 49 93 11 82
Sarria, Al 5 5 +4 +5 5 +6 +5 +3 +4 42 5 5 +4 +4 +2 +4 +5 6 6 41 83 11 72
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1 Best Ball-Net 5 5 2 3 5 5 4 2 2  33 10 11 5 8 3 8 12 12 11  80

2nd FLIGHT Amount

Lauron, Darren +6 +7 ++7 +4 +5 ++5 ++7 +4 +4 49 +6 +6 +3 +7 ++3 +5 ++6 +5 +5 46 95 23 72
Johnson, Doug ++6 ++7 ++5 ++5 ++7 ++9 ++6 ++2 ++6 53 +6 ++6 ++3 ++6 ++4 ++5 ++7 ++6 ++5 48 101 35 66

1 Best Ball-Net 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 0 3  29 10 9 3 10 3 7 9 8 7  66
Mace, Jacob +4 +4 +3 +4 5 +5 +6 +3 +4 38 4 +6 +4 +5 +4 +4 +4 +7 +4 42 80 16 64
Green, Jordan +5 +6 ++5 ++5 +6 ++8 ++7 +3 +5 50 +5 +6 +5 ++4 ++6 ++5 ++5 +6 +5 47 97 26 71

1 Best Ball-Net 3 3 2 3 5 4 5 2 3  30 8 10 7 6 7 6 6 11 7  68
Cole, Paul 4 +6 +5 +5 5 +6 +5 +4 +3 43 3 5 +4 +5 +4 +6 +6 +5 5 43 86 13 73
Richardson, John +4 +6 +5 +3 +5 +4 ++4 +4 +4 39 +5 +6 +5 +3 +4 +6 ++5 +8 +5 47 86 20 66

1 Best Ball-Net 3 5 4 2 4 3 2 3 2  28 7 10 7 6 6 10 8 11 9  74
Relic, John +3 +6 +3 +5 5 +5 +4 +5 +6 42 4 +6 +4 +5 +8 +5 +5 +5 +5 47 89 16 73
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur +4 +5 ++5 +5 +5 +4 ++6 +4 +5 43 +5 +7 +3 +4 +4 +5 ++6 +6 +5 45 88 21 67

1 Best Ball-Net 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 4  29 8 11 5 7 10 8 8 9 8  74
Dolan, John 5 4 +4 +4 7 +5 +6 +2 5 42 4 5 +5 +5 +4 +7 +8 5 5 48 90 10 80
Sullivan, Patrick +6 +6 ++4 ++4 +6 ++5 ++4 +3 +6 44 +4 +6 +4 ++5 ++4 ++5 ++5 +4 +7 44 88 26 62

1 Best Ball-Net 5 4 2 2 5 3 2 1 5  29 7 10 7 7 5 9 10 8 11  74
Konnovitch, Michael +4 +5 +4 +5 +6 +4 +6 +4 +6 44 5 +5 +5 +6 +4 +5 +5 +6 +6 47 91 17 74
Gray, Corey +5 +5 ++6 ++6 +6 ++7 ++5 +3 +4 47 +5 +7 +3 ++5 ++4 ++6 ++5 +7 +5 47 94 26 68

1 Best Ball-Net 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 2 3  30 9 10 6 8 5 8 7 11 9  73
Blasco, Sam 5 +5 +5 +6 6 +4 +5 +3 +5 44 5 5 +4 +4 +3 +4 +4 +5 4 38 82 13 69
Rutherford, Bill +4 +6 +3 +8 +7 +5 +3 +3 +6 45 +8 +7 +4 +6 +3 +5 +5 +6 +6 50 95 18 77

1 Best Ball-Net 3 4 2 5 6 3 2 2 4  31 12 11 6 8 4 7 7 9 9  73
Alderman, Tod +5 +5 +4 +4 +5 +5 +5 +3 +5 41 +6 +6 +4 +4 +3 +4 +7 +6 +6 46 87 18 69
Shaff, Wade +8 +7 ++5 ++6 +6 ++5 ++8 ++4 +5 54 +5 +8 ++3 ++4 ++4 ++6 ++6 +9 +6 51 105 28 77

1 Best Ball-Net 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 4  31 9 12 4 5 4 7 10 13 10  74
Colton, Paul +5 +7 +3 +5 +8 +7 +6 +7 +4 52 6 +6 +5 +7 +4 +4 +5 +5 +4 46 98 17 81
Cervantes, John +6 +6 ++4 +7 +8 +6 ++5 +3 +4 49 +4 +8 +4 +4 ++4 +5 ++5 +6 +4 44 93 22 71

1 Best Ball-Net 4 5 2 4 7 5 3 2 3  35 9 12 7 9 5 7 7 9 6  71
DeGrazia, Greg +5 +5 +4 +5 5 +4 +5 +4 +5 42 5 +5 +5 +5 +3 +7 +6 +6 4 46 88 15 73
Podres, Scott +5 +5 +3 +5 +5 +5 +6 +4 +4 42 5 +7 +3 +4 +3 +7 +5 +6 +5 45 87 17 70

1 Best Ball-Net 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3  31 10 10 6 7 4 12 9 10 8  76
Brody, Mark +4 +5 ++4 ++5 +5 ++7 ++7 ++4 ++5 46 +5 +7 ++4 ++6 ++5 ++6 ++5 +6 +7 51 97 29 68
*Blind Draw (M Burton)* 5 6 3 4 7 6 6 4 3 44 5 6 +3 +6 +3 +6 +9 6 5 49 93 11 82

1 Best Ball-Net 3 4 2 3 4 5 5 2 3  31 9 12 4 9 5 9 11 11 11 81
Gaff, Beth 5 5 +4 +4 5 +4 +7 +6 +5 45 6 6 +3 +5 +3 +5 +9 +8 4 49 94 12 82
Lee, Carol +6 +7 ++4 +6 +6 +5 ++7 +4 +6 51 +6 +7 +3 +6 ++4 +6 ++6 +6 +6 50 101 22 79

1 Best Ball-Net 5 5 2 3 5 3 5 3 4  35 11 12 4 9 4 9 12 12 9  82
Hull, Ian +6 +6 +3 +5 +5 +5 +4 +5 +5 44 5 +6 +4 +5 +4 +5 +6 +5 +5 45 89 17 72
Hull, Jim +6 +6 +7 +5 +6 +6 ++6 +5 +6 53 +6 +8 +4 +6 +4 +6 +8 +9 +6 57 110 19 91

1 Best Ball-Net 5 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 4  35 10 12 6 9 6 9 12 12 9  85
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Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 7 6 4
 Allara, Lucas 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 7 4 6 4
 Bala, Bill 4 6 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 6 4
 Blasco, Sam 5 5 5 6 6 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4
 Bobo, Braxton 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 7 3 4 3 4 5 5 5
 Burton, Mark 5 6 3 4 7 6 6 4 3 5 6 3 6 3 6 9 6 5
 Butler, Kevin 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4
 Chandler, Mitch 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 4
 Cole, Paul 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 5
 Dolan, John 5 4 4 4 7 5 6 2 5 4 5 5 5 4 7 8 5 5
 Duncan, Jason 5 6 5 6 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 7 4
 Gaff, Beth 5 5 4 4 5 4 7 6 5 6 6 3 5 3 5 9 8 4
 Jordan, Jason 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 4
 Lynch, Scott 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 4 5 3 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5
 Morales, Juan 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 8 3 5 4 7 4 5 4
 Nicholson, Jordan 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 5 4 6 3 4 4 9 4 5 4
 Nunez, Eddie 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 6 5 6
 Ray, John 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4
 Reid, Chris 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 4
 Sarria, Al 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 2 4 5 6 6
 Stubblefield, Matt 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 2 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5
 Thompson, Jamie 5 4 4 3 7 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 3 4 5 7 4
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 5

2nd Trash Flight

1st Trash Flight

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$5.00
$26.00

$58.50
$32.50
$26.00

$26.00

$32.00

# 8  
# 14  

# 3  
# 12   

1st Trash Flight
Matt Stibblefield
Kevin Mischnick

Scott Preece
Scott Preece

2nd Trash Flight
CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

Trash Competition Results

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
The 2009 British Open Championship went to Stewart Cink, but the main story was about which 59 year old who lost in the playoff?

Tom Watson



Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Alderman, Tod 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 4 4 3 4 7 6 6
 Barnes, Steve 4 5 3 5 7 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 6 2 4 4 5 4
 Brody, Mark 4 5 4 5 5 7 7 4 5 5 7 4 6 5 6 5 6 7
 Cervantes, John 6 6 4 7 8 6 5 3 4 4 8 4 4 4 5 5 6 4
 Colton, Paul 5 7 3 5 8 7 6 7 4 6 6 5 7 4 4 5 5 4
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 7 6 6 4
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 7 3 4 4 5 6 6 5
 Garcia, Carlos 4 6 5 4 7 6 5 4 6 4 7 3 5 3 4 5 7 5
 Gray, Corey 5 5 6 6 6 7 5 3 4 5 7 3 5 4 6 5 7 5
 Green, Jordan 5 6 5 5 6 8 7 3 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 6 5
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 7 5 6 5
 Hull, Ian 6 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 5
 Hull, Jim 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 8 4 6 4 6 8 9 6
 Johnson, Doug 6 7 5 5 7 9 6 2 6 6 6 3 6 4 5 7 6 5
 Konnovitch, Michael 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 6
 Lauron, Darren 6 7 7 4 5 5 7 4 4 6 6 3 7 3 5 6 5 5
 Lee, Carol 6 7 4 6 6 5 7 4 6 6 7 3 6 4 6 6 6 6
 Mace, Jacob 4 4 3 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 7 4
 Podres, Scott 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 7 3 4 3 7 5 6 5
 Preece, Scott 3 6 5 5 7 6 7 3 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 6 5 5
 Relic, John 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 8 5 5 5 5
 Richardson, John 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 6 5 8 5
 Riley, Steve 5 4 4 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 4 5 5 6 4 6
 Rutherford, Bill 4 6 3 8 7 5 3 3 6 8 7 4 6 3 5 5 6 6
 Shaff, Wade 8 7 5 6 6 5 8 4 5 5 8 3 4 4 6 6 9 6
 Shofner, Walt 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 5 5
 Sullivan, Patrick 6 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 7

2nd Trash Flight

$26.00

$163.50

$52.00

$163.50


